Pipelife Austria GmbH & Co KG
Wienerbergerplatz 1

1100 Wien, Austria

Tel: +43 2236 6702-0
office@pipelife.at
www.pipelife.at

DATENBLATT

PEKGSCH200
Gulleschieber DN200

PRODUKTDETAILS

AuBendurchmesser
DN

DN/OD

Farbe

Material
Verbindungsart
Wandung innen
Wassersaule

14.05.2024

200 mm

200

200

blau

PE
Steckverbindung
glatt

10 m

PIPELIFE ©

549,55 €
pro 1 Stick (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: ACG
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